#5300
603Emergency Products
650 Series - Remote/Microphone Controlled Siren (model 650001 pictured)
QUICK REFERENCE
FEATURES
■ Microphone controlled siren
amplifier and light functions.
■ Progressive 3-position “slide

AUX 1 Scrolls through (2) 10 Amp relays
AUX 2 Activates 3rd AUX 10 Amp relay
HOW TO ORDER
1. Specify a model.
650001 100-watt compact microphone controlled
siren with 16.5' wire harness
Order optional equipment (if necessary).
750501 AS124 high tech economy speaker
351011 LED Light, 6 LED Low-Profile CUDA TRIOPTIC™
light head with mini-swivel  bracket
351012 LED Light, 9 LED Low-Profile CUDA TRIOPTIC
light head with “L” mount bracket
352022 LED Light, 6-Pack (18 LEDs) CUDA TRIOPTIC
light head with “L” mount bracket
603111 Strobe System Corner strobe system with 4
clear tubes, power supply and 4-16' cables
650201 Flasher, 8 flash patterns, (2) 6 amp loads,
solid-state for LED auxiliary lighting
SPECIFICATIONS